required to pay off the debt would be shorter, 
but the increase would remain the same.  

Don't forget to vote:

Voter Registration 
Deadline 

October 10, 2017

Ballot Language

Shall Meridian Public Schools, Midland 
County, Michigan, borrow the sum of not 
to exceed Twenty Million Three Hundred 
Thirty Thousand Dollars ($20,330,000) 
and issue its general obligation unlimited 
tax bonds therefor, for the purpose of:

Estimated Cost for Proposal
The estimated tax increase is determined 

by multiplying the taxable value by .00118.

Home 
Value

Taxable 
Value

Yearly Tax 
Increase